Blackbeard One Design 2018

BSC

Printed On:  27-Aug-18

DvRnk  Boat Name

Flying Scot

1

2 Rhino

3 Mojo

4 Sunesis

5 Flying Duckman
6

7 3500

Open

1 Scarecrow

2 Plane White
San Juan 21 AS

1 Squirrels on the HWY
2 Ductape

3 Bonaire

San Juan 21 WS

1 Kanga

2 JO JO

3 Us Equals Them
4

5 WIN

6 Packer Tacker
Sunfish

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Tanzer 16

1 Sprint

2 Eeyore

3 Sweet Little Sixteen

8:41.57

Skipper

Joe Brake

Sean O'Donndll
Charlie Buckner
Chris Herman
Ray Merrill
Mike Sigmund
Steve Morris

Jude Brown
Christof Fahr

Tinka Talbert
Jeff Thomas
Mike Bonner

Doug Longhini
Ed Doughty
Mark Thompson
Brian Sears

Ted Dunnebacke
Chuck Thompson

Sonya Dean
George Sechrist
Alex Dean
Mark Evans
Eric Frank
John Fragakis
Paul Welles

Ken Whitt
Eric Rasmussen
Peter Thorn

Club

NRS
LNYC
CSC
LTYC
CsC
CsC
LTYC

BSC
CSC

NYRA/
BSC/N
BSC

BSC/N
BSC

NYRA
BSC/N

NNYC

HISC
obDC
HISC
LNYC
BSC/FH
LTYC
oDC

Tanzer 1
LTYC
BSC

Bow/Sail

3033
5171
5971
4088
4322
5164
3500

8183
882

2586
2185
994

1898
843
1890
2273
1282
655

4060
80367
4319
81173
24
76088
4480

534
232
2000

Rating 1

N

90
97

=

N

PR R RRE R R

N

Dv Pts

7.00
12.00
12.00
15.00
26.00
28.00
30.00

5.00
9.00

5.00
9.00
14.00

9.00
12.00
12.00
13.00
27.00
29.00

5.00
12.00
14.00
24.00
25.00
27.00
32.00

5.00
7.00
9.00
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Phoenix

4
5 M oonshadow
6

7 Southern Light

Wayfarer
Impulse 2
Morning Star

Black Skimmer
Ninja

Intrepid
Saint EImo's Fire

O~NO O WNPR

() = Thrown out
a= average
% = Percent Penalty

gq=DSQ, OCS, RET, DNE, DGM

DNQ = Not Qualified
r=RDG

Paul Manis
Jay Hood
Arch Altman
Barry Weed

Uwe Heine

Jim Heffernan

Joe David

Richard Johnson

Phil Leonard

Ken Butler
Anne-Marie Covington
Trish McDermott

c=DNC
s=DNS
f =DNF
t=TLE
b=BFD
u=UFD

Questions? Contact:

CsC
NYRA
BSC
CSsC

LTYC
LTYC
LTYC

LTYC
LYYC/
LTYC
LTYC

379 1 1600 (5) Oc 4
1592 1 2100 6 Oc 5
161 1 2200 4 Oc 6
797 1 2500 (7) Oc 7
10978 1 500 1 1 @
2458 1 1200 2 (4 1
7921 1 1400 4 2 (6
10873 1 2000 (6) 3 3
864 1 2100 (5 5 5
449/873 1 3100 (8) 6 7
11134 1 3400 3 (9) 4
1392 1 3800 7 7 8

Number of Boatsin Series 40

Version 6.47

Using Low Point Series Scoring

Contact Person Unknown

Scoring Program by Quick Score -For Program Information visit www.Quick ScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com
Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of thisrace series
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